LIFE FLLOWS

SEAMLESSLY HERE

LEVEL 1 BASEMENT

Arrival Plaza

Arrival Lounge

King's Club

King's Lounge

The Gym (Basement)

The Studio (Basement)
Changing Room

& Steam Bath (Basement)
8 Gourmet Pavilion

~ O s W N

9 Twilight Pavilion
10 Social Pavillon

Reflective Pond
Bubble Pond
Eco Pond
King's Square
King's Plaza
Verdant Garden
Serenity Valley
Green Lawn
The Courtyard
Leisure Lawn
Tranguility Deck
Therapy Corner
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24
25
26
27
28
29
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Kid's Play Zone

a) Adventure Splash

b) Playground

Fitness Zone
Semi-sunken Tennis Court
Petscape

The Promenade by King's Dock
King's Dock Green Wall
Bicycle Park

{Level 1 & Basement)
Parcel Collection Station

(Basement)

FHE DECIC ON KING'S DOCK

31
32
33

34
35

Marine Viewing Hammock
sun Deck

Rejuvenation Pool

a) Bubble Pool

b} Jacuzzi Lounge

c) Hydrotherapy Pool
S0m Lap Pool

Lelsure Pool

a) Splash Pool

b) Bubble Deck

c) Lowtide Pool

ANCILLARY A

A) Guardhouse
B) Paedestrian Gate

C) Bin Centre (Basement)

D) Substation (Basement)



